26-Jun-16
Name Age Div BWt
(Kg)
WtCls
(Kg)
Glossbren
ner
 Squat
1
 Squat
2
 Squat
3
 Squat
4
Bench
1
Bench
2
Bench
3
Bench
4
Deadlif
t 1
Deadlif
t 2
Deadlif
t 3
Deadlif
t 4 PL Total Coeff
Score
Age  &
Coeff
Place
code
Pl-Div-
WtCl
Team
Pts Team Events
FRANK WHITE 28 M-OpR 99.3 100 0.5831 182.5 192.5 200 125 130 137.5 205 217.5 -227.5 555.0 323.59 1.00 1-M-OpR-100 7.00 PL
VENO VESHAGURI 2 30 M-OpR 89.9 90 0.6143 190 210 -240 1.00 DL
GREG DOUCETTE 40 M-M1R 88.9 90 0.6182 165 190 205 -182.5 182.5 227.5 250 -265 637.5 394.07 394.07 1.00 1-M-M1R-90 7.00 PL
CHRIS CROWELL 27 M-OpR 93.1 100 0.6010 -165 172.5 182.5 285 300 -310 1.00 PP
ALEX CHARCHUK 31 M-OpR 108.8 110 0.5643 -272.5 272.5 -295 175 182.5 187.5 305 325 330 790.0 445.76 1.00 1-M-OpR-110 7.00 PL
AUSTIN SMITH 32 M-OpR 98.8 100 0.5843 165 -185.5 -185.5 252.5 -272.5 1.00 PP
LELAND STRATFORD 26 M-OpR 111.7 125 0.5602 280 295 305 167.5 185 192.5 292.5 -312.5 790.0 442.56 1.00 1-M-OpR-125 7.00 PL
MICHAEL YOUNG (A) 19 M-T3R 102.4 110 0.5759 -285 -285 -285 1.00 PL
AARON MCDONALD 24 M-OpR 99.9 100 0.5828 -255 -255 1.00 PL
VENO VESHAGURI 1 30 M-OpR 89.9 90 0.6143 130 150 -160 1.00 BP
BEKA MAZANISHVILI 1 39 M-OpR 104.5 110 0.5716 150 170 185 1.00 BP
BEKA MAZANISHVILI 2 39 M-SmR 104.5 110 0.5716 150 170 185 1.00 BP
NATHAN LYNDE 34 M-SmR 110.9 125 0.5618 200 210.5 -215 1.00 BP
GARY BOBAVITZ 1 64 M-M5E 60 60 0.8329 60 -137.5 137.5 -140 60 257.5 214.46 310.97 1.00 1-M-M5E-60 7.00 PL
ALEX YOUNG (A) 22 M-JrR 121.4 125 0.5495 167.5 110 120 -127.5 212.5 500.0 274.75 1.00 1-M-JrR-125 7.00 PL
MARK MCMANUS (A) 44 M-M1R 137.6 140 0.5332 225 242.5 -250 135 145 -150 222.5 235 622.5 331.89 346.16 1.00 1-M-M1R-140 7.00 PL
RICO MACHADO (A) 47 M-M2R 106.5 110 0.5680 225 -242.5 250 147.5 160 -167.5 225 242.5 -250 652.5 370.59 400.98 1.00 1-M-M2R-110 7.00 PL
JP FORTIN (A) 27 M-OpR 128.4 140 0.5419 197.5 217.5 -222.5 135 -145 147.5 247.5 260 -272.5 625.0 338.69 1.00 1-M-OpR-140 7.00 PL
STEVE LASSARD 33 M-OpR 108.3 110 0.5650 235 257.5 -267.5 157.5 167.5 170 255 275 702.5 396.91 1.00 2-M-OpR-110 5.00 PL
STEVE LASSARD 2 33 M-SmR 108.3 110 0.5650 235 257.5 -267.5 157.5 167.5 170 255 275 702.5 396.91 1.00 1-M-SmR-110 7.00 PL
GAGE STEPHENS 30 M-OpR 145.6 SHW 0.5265 255 275 295 175 180 197.5 -205 272.5 292.5 -312.5 785.0 413.26 1.00 1-M-OpR-SHW 7.00 PL
GEORGE SATIRAKOS 43 M-M1E 108.1 110 0.5653 -275 275 -310 250 272.5 -290 275 295 -307.5 842.5 476.27 491.03 1.00 1-M-M1E-110 7.00 PL
SCOTT BLANCHARD 39 M-OpE 107.5 110 0.5663 -365 390 -400 237.5 -260 260 282.5 305 -317.5 955.0 540.82 1.00 1-M-OpE-110 7.00 PL
ELDRIDGE MURCHISON 26 M-OpR 109.9 110 0.5633 175 182.5 -187.5 287.5 300 1.00 PP
GARY BOBAVITZ2 64 M-M5E 60 60 0.8329 -137.5 137.5 -140 1.00 BP
DANIEL DEFONSECA (A) 23 M-JrR 230 SHW 0.4789 230 240 250 -150 -162.5 -162.5 1.00 PL
TONY TOMRA 53 M-M3E 89.7 90 0.6130 -330 330 -345 -265 -265 -265 1.00 PL
NATHAN ROBERTSON 40 M-M1E 118.4 125 0.5526 -397.5 -420 -442.5 1.00 PL
GARY BOBROVITZ 64 M-M5R 60 60 0.8329 60 105 107.5 -110 60 227.5 189.47 274.74 1.00 1-M-M5R-60 7.00 PL
CPF PRO NATIONALS
HEAD REFEREE
Bruce McIntyre
Nathan Robertson
SIDE REFEREE
Clark Yeo
SIDE REFEREE
Matt Watson
Nathan Robertson
26-Jun-16
Name Age Div BWt
(Kg)
WtCls
(Kg)
Glossbren
ner
 Squat
1
 Squat
2
 Squat
3
 Squat
4
Bench
1
Bench
2
Bench
3
Bench
4
Deadlif
t 1
Deadlif
t 2
Deadlif
t 3
Deadlif
t 4 PL Total Coeff
Score
Age  &
Coeff
Place
code
Pl-Div-
WtCl
Team
Pts Team Events
CPF PRO NATIONALS
CHRISTINA PALLARD (A) 34 F-SmR 73.4 75 0.8484 122.5 130 137.5 62.5 70 75 112.5 122.5 130 -140 342.5 290.56 1.00 1-F-SmR-75 7.00 PL
SHELLY CAMERON 44 F-M1R 59.8 60 0.9903 130 -142.5 -142.5 1.00 DL
DEREK TILLER1 58 M-M4R 85.1 90 0.6322 82.5 92.5 -115 62.5 72.5 80 -85 135 140 155 160 327.5 207.03 267.27 1.00 1-M-M4R-90 7.00 PL
DEREK TILLER2 58 M-M4R 85.1 90 0.6322 82.5 92.5 -115 135 140 155 160 1.00 DL
DEREK TILLER4 58 M-M4R 85.1 90 0.6322 82.5 92.5 -115 62.5 72.5 80 -85 135 140 155 160 1.00 PP
SOPHIE AUDET (A) 27 F-OpR 63.4 67.5 0.9451 82.5 92.5 100 -65 67.5 -70 140 -150 -150 307.5 290.60 1.00 1-F-OpR-67.5 7.00 PL
ALLYSON SMITH 34 F-SmR 60 60 0.9876 102.5 110 112.5 70 -75 75 155 162.5 -165 350.0 345.66 1.00 1-F-SmR-60 7.00 PL
KATE HART (A) 21 F-JrR 74.5 75 0.8399 152.5 162.5 175 80 92.5 98 160 172.5 182.5 -190 455.5 382.57 1.00 1-F-JrR-75 7.00 PL
KRISTEN BEST 21 M-JrR 75 75 0.6886 172.5 182.5 187.5 -115 115 -132.5 225 237.5 -250 540.0 371.82 1.00 1-M-JrR-75 7.00 PL
FRANCESCO CATALANO (A) 23 M-OpR 81.9 82.5 0.6504 242.5 -252.5 -252.5 177.5 -187.5 -187.5 255 -265 -265 675.0 439.02 1.00 1-M-OpR-82.5 7.00 PL
DEREK TILLER3 58 M-M4R 85.1 90 0.6322 82.5 92.5 -115 62.5 72.5 80 -85 1.00 BP
GARY BOBROVITZ 2R 64 M-M5R 60 60 0.8329 105 107.5 -110 1.00 BP
HEAD REFEREE
Bruce McIntyre
Nathan Robertson
SIDE REFEREE
Clark Yeo
SIDE REFEREE
Matt Watson
Nathan Robertson